
REGISTER OF LAW FIRMS - MALDIVES Bar Council of the Maldives

# Name (in alphabetical order)
Registration 

number
Business address Email Phone (+960)

1 A & A LAWYERS LLP P00752024 M. Anangaa 7B, K. Male', Maldives abdulla.finance@gmail.com 7782001

2 A & I Law Associates LLP P00682022 H. Ray, Janavaree Magu, Malé 20042 m.afrrah@gmail.com 9858033

3 Abaan Chambers LLP P00192022 M. New Life, 2nd Floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20213 abaanchambers@gmail.com 9993131

4 Addu Advocates' Chambers LLP P-0011/2016 Marine Gold Aage, Link Road, S. Hithadhoo 19020 aacaddu@gmail.com 9661711

5 ADL Associates LLP P01212023 Hirimaage, Fuvahmulah didiismailali@gmail.com 7936379

6 Advocacy Chambers LLP P-0004/2017 H. Labulaabu Villa, Apartment A, 2nd floor, Malé admin@advocacychambers.law 4004030

7 Advogado Law Firm LLP P-0021/2013 H. Reegalge، 5th floor, Malé advogado@advogadolaw.com 9881195

8 Aequitas Legal Consultants LLP P-04/2005 H. Hulhugali 1A, Kalhuhuraa Magu, Malé 20083 info@alcmaldives.com 3346766 / 7934479

9 Ahmed Ali Legal Firm P00082022 M. Misurugandhakoalhige, 3rd Floor, Shaariu Varudhee, Malé 20288 ahmed.legalservice@gmail.com 9994737

10 Alaika & Waheed Law Associates LLP P01432025 H. Sheereen vila 7th floor Burevi magu K. Male', Maldives alaika.ashiyath@gmail.com 7874115

11 Alif Law Chambers LLP P01062019 M. Chandhaneege, 3A, Alhivilla Magu, Malé 20292 info@aliflaw.com 3002552

12 Align Consultancy LLP P-0020/2012 M. Noohiri, 7th floor, Shaheed Ali Hingun, Malé 20326 admin@alignllp.com 3302033

13 Amicus Curiae LLP P00252020 H. Dhilleege, 3rd floor, Janavaree Magu, Malé info@amicusmv.com 7250005

14 Apex Law LLP P01392019 H. Feyrugasdhoshuge, Unit 3W, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20066 info@apexlaw.co 3306034 / 7776034

15 AR Law Chambers LLP P01252025 Lot 10383 K. Hulhumale' Maldives info@arlchambers.com 9455664

16 Ashraf & Co. - The Law House P-0011/2011 M. Ormaan, 1st floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20190 info@lawhouse.com.mv 3337976

17 Assurance Legal Services LLP P01242021 H. Shabaashune, Lonuziyaaraiy Magu, Malé alsllpinfo@gmail.com 9883271

18 Astute Advocacy LLP P00942020 M. Two Friends, 3rd Floor, 3C, Maveyo Magu, Malé faena@astuteadvocacy.mv 7916644

19 Atoll Chambers LLP P00242021 G. Bahaaree, 1st Floor, Malé atollchambers@gmail.com 7917867

20 Attorney Alliance LLP P01242020 M. Fanari, Malé info.attorneyalliance@gmail.com 9694691 / 7527576 / 9892779
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21 Aureus Law firm LLP P01652025 Vinares Tower 4B-601, Hulhumale' Phase 02, K.Male' aureuslawmv@outlook.com 7579791

22 Axiom Law Firm LLP P01062020 No 166-2-02, Bougainvillea Magu, Hulhumalé ahlan_30@yahoo.com 7904846 / 7868404 / 7363333

23 Azmeen Umar & Co LLP P00352022 M. Rasfari, 4th Floor, Koarukendi Magu, Malé 20245 axmeen.rasheed@gmail.com 9960600

24 Azur Chambers LLP P01202019 Ma. Maaveyoge 5A, Koaru Kendi Magu, Malé 20245 info@azurchambers.com 7993443 / 7781553

25 Bisham & Sinaz LLP P00452021 H. Meedhoo, Finihiyaa Goalhi, Malé 20066 admin@bishamsinaz.com;bisham@bishamsinaz.com   9995654

26 Burunu Legal & Consultancy LLP P00392023
Ma. Violetmaage, ground floor, Shaheedhu Kudanevi Thutthu Manik Hingun, 

Malé 20228
legal@blc.burunu.com 9995277

27 Chambers Inn P-0071/2016 M. Hazaarumaage, 7th floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20191 info@chambersinn.com.mv 3343843 / 3343842

28 CLA Partners LLP P01302020 H. Fusthulhumaage, 3rd Floor, Malé admin@cla-partners.com 9899886

29 CLS Advisory LLP P01812022 M.Himeyn Villa, Alikilegefaanu Magu, Malé 20129 admin@clsadvisory.mv 9425787

30 Corplex Chambers LLP P01322020 M. 1/51 Building, 2nd Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé corplexchambers@gmail.com 3000514

31 Correl Counsels LLP P01062021 M. Birdline, 2nd Floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20190 shameem@correl.mv 798 9596

32 Crown Chambers LLP P01682021 M. Finivaage No 2, 1st Floor, Lainoofaru Magu, Malé 20254 thecrownchambers@gmail.com 9111173

33 Crystal Chambers LLP P02202019 M. Maafahi, Ground Floor, Shabnamy Goalhi, Malé 20253 info@crystalchambers.mv 7785919

34 CTL Strategies LLP P-0020/2015 H. Meerubahuruge Aage, 3rd floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20077 ask@ctlstrategies.com; legal@ctlstrategies.com 7956996

35 D Avocats Chambers LLP P00392022 M. Lucky House, 9A, Handhuvaree Hingun, Malé 20319 d.avocatschambers@gmail.com 7791269

36 Dhivehi Chambers LLP P01482021 Flat No 157-1-01,  Chanbetlee Magu K. Hulhumale' Maldives alirizaismail444@gmail.com 7783520

37 Dhivehi Law Firm LLP P01842021 H. Kandholhumaage, Aarafee Magu, Malé 20039 dhivehilawfirm@gmail.com 7737300 / 7785868

38 Dhiyana & Fathimath LLP P02002021 G. A104 Gaakoshi, Buruzu Magu, Malé 20000 phathimathm@gmail.com 7921430

39 Dhuraatha Law Firm P-0100/2015 H. Lunch Mead, 5th floor Majeedhee Magu, Malé 20060 dhuraathalawfirm@gmail.com 7999641

40 Elite Law Associates LLP P00062021 Ma. irumatheege 1sr floor, Seeraazee goalhi Malé 20159 elitelawassociates20@gmail.com 7977272

41 Elysium Legal Solution LLP P01632023 H. Ehada, Muthee Goalhi, Malé 20071 a.sattar.s2022@gmail.com 7902653
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42 Equilex Strategy LLP P01902024 Lot 11037, 4th Floor Nirolhu 18 K. Hulhumale' Maldives shammais@gmail.com 7774013

43 Equity Chambers P-0012/2011 H. Sosun Meed, 2nd Floor, Sosun Magu, Malé info@equitychamber.com 9990955

44 Fahi Legal Solutions LLP P01912019 H. Kanduhaa, 8B, Sosun Magu, Malé info.fahilegal@gmail.com 7370899

45 Faisal & Co. LLP P0027/2016 M. Lux Lodge, Orchid Magu, Malé 20213 faisal5cappi@gmail.com 3000566 / 7791255

46 Fiducia Consultancy LLP P00452022 G. Aliha, 4th Floor, Lonuziyaraiy Magu, Malé 20150 safwan@fiduciaconsultancy.com 4005456

47 Fizan & Partners LLP P00082019 G. Liana, 3rd floor, Aprt 302, Buruzu Magu, Malé info@fizanpartners.com 3016016

48 FRED & CO LLP P01452025 H. Jazeera Building, K. Male', Maldives saudalisalym@gmail.com 7612999

49 FZN Lawyers P00732020 G. Senyo, Huvafenee Goalhi, Malé 20106 info@fznlawyers.com 7896363

50 H & Associates LLP P01022018 M. Athamaa Plazaa, Faamdheyri Magu, Malé 20190 ibrahimhafiz@gmai.com 7999500

51 H & S Consultancy Law Firm LLP P01642021 G. Rose Island, 2nd Floor, Lilly Magu, Malé
info@hsc.mv

hsclawfirm@gmail.com
7777976

52 Haanee & Ashraf LLP P01312020 H. Ray, Janavaree Magu, Malé
aishiffa8@gmail.com;

eeman.haanee@outlook.com

9890077

7888634

53 Haleem & Co LLP P0001/2005 No 12, Orchid Magu, Malé hfathmath@gmail.com 7900822

54 HerGov Consultancy P00512025 G. Nooranveli, Kalhuhuraa Magu, Male', Maldives fazra@hergovconsultancy.com 7358553

55 Humaid & CO.LLP P01332022 B-06-12, Blue Ridge Resident, Hulhumalé humaidandco@gmail.com 7946646

56 Ikrima Law Firm LLP P-0070/2016 Ma. Feyruge, Dhilbahaaru Magu, Malé 20233 Ikrimalawfirm@gmail.com 7994141

57 ILS Associates LLP P00242024 Hulhumale', One Avenue, S204, Fithuronumagu, Male', sibshafeeq@gmail.com 9922511

58 Inasha & Co. LLP P01802021 M. Newsunyway, 7A, Shaheed Ali Hingun, Malé 20335 mariyam.inaasha@gmail.com 9984181

59 Inco Advocates LLP P01832019 Ma. Replesia, Male’ incoadvocates@gmail.com 7999851 / 7917479

60 Insaaf Legal  LLP P00842022 M. Uthuruthila, 5B, Flooniya Magu, Malé 20334 insaaflegalsolution@hotmail.com 7792486

61 Integra Law P01592023 M. Asia, Shaariu Varudhee, Male' 20288 aishath.hameedh@gmail.com 7784559

62 Juridique Chambers LLP P01532020 Sifco Hiya Tower, B 1203, Haivakaru Magu, K. Hulhumale', Maldives muazzam@juridiquechambers.com 9181304
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63 Lafa Chambers P-0013/2016 G. Dhuvarusaa, 5th floor, Malé lafachambers@gmail.com
7501470

9900880

64 Law Maafaanu LLP P00202021 H. Aagadhage, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé azyzyoosuf@gmail.com 7782437

65 Lawcraft Law Firm LLP P01192020 M. Banff Villa 3B, Majeedhee Magu, Malé 20259 info@lawcraft.mv 7492701 / 7877191 / 9890077

66 Lawspective LLP P01322019 M. Samandharu, 7th floor, Handhuvaree Hingun, Malé 20316 info@lawspectivellp.com 7705994

67 Legal Aid LLP P-0052/2014 M. Bageecha Villa, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé info@legalaid.mv 7775910

68 Legal Cell LLP P01852020 H. Carnation Fiya, Dheyliyaa Hingun, Malé 20038 haneef.unique@gmail.com 9889955

69 Legal Partners P014122020 M. 1/51 Building, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé shah7905856@gmail.com 7905856

70 Legal True Aid Service LLP P00132021 H. Dhubgasdhoshuge, Malé legaltrueaidservice@gmail.com 7906863 / 7888104

71 Legal Way P00552022 Thundi. Alhifashuige, L. Gan sabath6223@gmail.com 9636627

72 Legaline LLP P01852021 Ma. Milan, Rah Dhebai Magu, Malé 20159 aminathsana720@gmail.com 7888380

73 Legalis LLP P00812021 Ma. Aapia, Malé ssnaina@gmail.com 7949974

74 Legit Consultants LLP P00452019 Ma. Dhooni Hoalhi, Dhevina Magu, Malé 20199 consultantslegit@gmail.com 9637345

75 Lex Strategies LLP P00142023 9th floor, Golden Tower, M.Golden Valley Faseeh@lexstrategies.mv 7773328 / 7993255

76 Lexalegal LLP P01552024 Port Residence, P-903, Hithigas Magu, K. Hulhumale', Maldives hawwa.imann@gmail.com 9665999

77 Lexavy Chambers LLP P01762018 Ma. Dhunkulhuge, 9th floor, Malé info@lexavychambers.com 3339677

78 Lexicon LLP P01462024 H. Murex, Sosun Magu, K. Male', Maldives lexiconllp@outlook.com 9868988

79 LexPro Advocati LLP P00982024 Ournest  / B.Kendhoo lexproadvocati@gmail.com 7979891

80 Lexway Chambers LLP P00922022 M. Orient House, Miriyaas Magu, Malé 20298 atheeph@gmail.com 7778535

81 M.M Chambers LLP P01442022 Lot No 10348, First Floor, Hulhumalé mmchambersllp@gmail.com 7832066

82 Madhadhu Law LLP P00722022 Lot. 10813, Hulhumalé Madhadhulaw@gmail.com 7778262

83 Magistrial Chambers LLP P01282020 Filaa Building, 4th floor,  Malé magisterialchambersllp@gmail.com 9944448 / 3326020
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84 Magna Law Firm LLP P01132025 Hulhumale Lot 11351, 2A mohamedaliilh09@gmail.com 9776227

85 Maldives Legal Bureau LLP P01022019 Ma. Merry Gold, Haveeree Hingun, Malé 20282
info@maldivelegalbureau.com

msidhurath@gmail.com
7579999

86 Marshal Attorneys & Co LLP P00522020 H. Regina House, Lansimoo Goalhi, Malé 20041 info@misfau.com 9194442

87 Mazlan and Murad Law Associates P-001/2006 M. Faamdheyrige, 6A, Orchid Magu, Malé  20209 info@mmlawassociates.com 3344720

88 Mco Lawyers LLP P01352022 Vinares, 7A-804, Hulhumale’ contact@mcolawyers.mv 7333883

89 Meritorious Chambers LLP P-0015/2017 H. Sosunge, Sosun Magu, 4th Floor, Malé 20068 meritoriouschambers@gmail.com; eeman@outlook.com 7782088

90 Minhaj LLP P-0071/2014 Hirilandhooge, S. Feydhoo minhaajllp@gmail.com 6892035

91 MIRFATH & ASSOCIATES LLP P01612024 H. Diamond Villa, Male' Maldives mirrfath@gmail.com 7776119

92 Movant Law LLP P01112020 H. Violet Meed, Violet Magu, Malé 20032 movantlawllp@gmail.com 9944555

93 Muhaameen Chambers LLP P00692018 Ma. Dhoonithundi, 6th floor, Saima Goalhi, Malé info@muhaameenchambers.com 9722382

94 Muizzu and Co. LLP P-0003/2014 M. Faaroshige, Orchid Magu, Malé 20189 info@muizzulaw.com 3007577

95 Nasavi & Co LLP P01372025 Ma. Medalin,  Dhanburuh Goalhi, 20163 Malé nadhwa@nasavi.co 7909075

96 Nasheed & Co. LLP P-0004/2010 Ma. Raarohige, Malé 20000 office@nasheeds.co 3318558

97 Nashid & Associates LLP P01422021 H. Spain Villa, Hiyalee Goalhi, Malé 20003 nashid515@gmail.com 7778635 / 7786175

98 Nishan and Hilma Law Chambers P00952023 M. Flag, Roasanee Magu, K, Male, 20058 nishan.hilma2k22@gmail.com 7552355 / 9797777

99 Noorbaan & Co. LLP P00492020 M. Finivaage No 2, Lainoofaru Magu, Malé info@noorbaan.law 7779441

100 Nova Legal Associates LLP P01562024 M. Amazon, 1st Floor, Fareedhee Goalhi, K. Male', Maldives ziuzak@hotmail.com 7656693

101 Oath Law Firm and Attorney P01012020 M. Niyadhurumaage 3rd floor, Malé 20138 oath.lawfirm@gmail.com 7900061

102 Patronus Law Firm LLP P00882018 Hulhumale 132, Maldives alirasheedahmed@gmail.com 7975144

103 Praxis Law Firm LLP P-0017/2012 Gadhamoo Building, First Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, K. Male', Maldives info@praxislawfirm.com 3330688

104 Premier Chambers LLP P-0270/1995 M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 admin@premier-chambers.com 3314377
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105 QVL Law LLP P00632024 H. Twilight Inn, 2nd Floor, Sandhubarakaa Goalhi, K. Male', Maldives zaif@qvladvisory.com 7244400

106 Rectas Chambers LLP P01222020 M. Kagi, Lainoofaru Magu, Malé 20254 mohamedrixa@gmail.com 7947172

107 Rehendhi Chambers LLP P02032022 H. Hudhufalhu, Vaijehey Magu, K, Male, 20020 azima@rehendhi.legal 7773746

108 Riffath & Shabeen Lawyers LLP P01242025 H. Bandosge, Floor 2A, Dhunbugas Magu, Male' admin@rslawyersllp.com 7376555

109 Riza & Co LLP P01202018 M. Hasvaa, 6th Floor, Malé info@rco.com 7911744

110 S & A Lawyers LLP P01782002 #04-01 Millenia, 10 Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20026 info@sandalawyers.com 3013200

111 S&S LEGAL SOLUTIONS LLP P00302025 2nd Floor, Lot 10523, Hulhumale' info.sslsmv@gmail.com 7977751

112 Saeed & Associates LLP P00652020 Meenaaneez, Gdh. Thinadhoo msaeed0718@gmail.com 7979716

113 Sagacity Partners LLP P01122020 M. Modern Comet, Miriyaas Magu, Malé 20275 veen3215@gmail.com 7768844

114 Sameer & Shamam LLP P00812020 Lot 10498, Hulhumalé info@sameershamamllp.com 7954902 / 9999989

115 Shafeeq and Masthoor L.L.P P-0017/2014 M. Iris, Orchid Magu, Malé 20213 info@shafeeqmasthoor.com 3345600

116 Shameel & CO LLP P00022023 G.Sunny Dale, 5th floor, Alikilegefaanu Magu, K.Male' info@scoattorneys.com 7797106

117 SHC Law & Tax 1010 LLP P01962023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Bodu thakurufaan Magu moosa.alim@Shclawyers.com 3333644

118 SHC Law & Tax 1188 LLP P01982022 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé
dheena.hussain@shclawyers.com

SHCAccounts1188@shclawyers.com
3333644

119 SHC Law & Tax 1989 LLP P01282023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé 20094 mizfa.saeed@shclawyers.com 3333644

120 SHC Law & Tax 1991 LLP PO1772023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu,  Malé 20094 mizna@shclawyers.com 3333644

121 SHC Law & Tax 2121 LLP P01422023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male', 20094 haifa.aishath@shclawyers.com 3333644

122 SHC Law & Tax 2288 LLP P01542023 6th Floor, H. Aage, 2009, Male', Republic of Maldives ismail.dhanish@shclawyers.com 7233222

123 SHC LAW & TAX 2727 LLP P00462025 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, K. Male', Maldives raisham.zareer@shclawyers.com 7779044

124 SHC Law & Tax 3377 LLP P00092024 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu,  Malé 20094 suha.habeeb@shclawyers.com 3333644

125 SHC Law & Tax 4411 LLP P01232025 6th Floor, Aage', 12 Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Henveiru, Male ayyad.ahmed@shclawyers.com 7917124
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126 SHC Law & Tax 8870 LLp P01972023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male', 20094 mohamed.aseel@shclawyers.com 7778870

127 SHC Law & Tax 9361 LLP P00422022 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu 20094, Malé info@shclawyers.com 3333644

128 SHC LAW & TAX LLP P01902019 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu 20094, Malé info@shclawyers.com 3333644

129 SHC Law and Tax 2442 LLP P01322023 H. Aage, 6th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu,  Malé 20094 juni.latheef@shclawyers.com 3333644

130 Shunana & Co. LLP P00392018 H. BKT Building, 4th Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé 20000 info@shunana.law 7818363

131 Silverline Law Associates LLP P01122021 Ma. Maaraa, 1st Floor, Gulaabeemagu, Malé 20000 silverlinelawassociates@gmail.com 7946806 / 7881005

132 SK Chambers LLP P00602023 H. Nees, Hithigas Magu, Malé 20009 skchambermaldives@gmail.com 7999568 / 7917574

133 SRS Legal Solutions LLP P00602024 H. Sosun Mead 2B, Male’, Maldives. info@srslegalsolutions.com 9711055

134 SSCO LAW LLP P00982018 M. Bageechaa, Keneree Magu, Malé 20191 info@salihshihab.co 7773152

135 Sultan Chambers LLP P-0115/2016 MF Building, 5th floor Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20024 info@sultanchambers.com 3332004

136 SZ Advocates LLP P00662024 Luxuryvilla, Funaadu, Fuvahmulah, Maldives
shazoo.ehmed@gmail.com

zuroo1050@gmail.com
9555923

137 Tenet Lawyers LLP P00692022 Lot. 11068, 1 Floor, Kaanimagu, Hulhumalé office@tenetlawyers.com 9146699

138 The Island Firm LLP P00462024 Hulhumale'. Aero Residence B-5-06, Male' shujau@theislandfirm.com 9489557

139 The Legal Care LLP P00902018 M. Fashuvi, 3rd Flooe, Dhilbahaaru Magu, Malé 20231 legalcare.llp@gmail.com 9880898

140 The Legal Chamber LLP P01432020 M. Himmiya, 3rd Fllor C, Ithaa Goalhi, Malé 20221 thelegalchamberllp@gmail.com 7772654

141 The Litigants LLP P-0006/2015 G. Nilaa Veli, 1st floor, Neeloafaru Hingun, Malé 20138 nazimsat@gmail.com 7788719

142 The Maxim LLP P00282020 Ma. Sigma, Sayyid Kilegefaanu Magu, Malé 20196 themaximllp@gmail.com 7788338

143 Total Legal Solutions P01552019 H. Kandhugasdhosuge, Haadheebee Goalhi, Malé 20086 info@tls.mv 7776166 / 9991796

144 Trilaw Associates LLP P01072020 Ma. Siena, Sheeraazee Goalhi, Malé 20159 info@trilawassociates.com 7465008

145 Vakeel Zameel Consultancy P02022023 Ma. Maaveyo Villa, Jawaahiru Goalhi, Maaveyo Magu, Male' info.vzcmv@gmail.com 9998265

146 Vakeelu Chambers LLP P0008/2014 M. Karishma Villa, Naseemee Hingun, Malé  20276 aminathali@vakeeluchambers.com 3306700
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147 Vantage Legal LLP P00952025 G.Oyenashi, Male', Maldives lubna.raafiu@gmail.com 9880065

148 Verity Law Associates LLP P01332020 H. Kolhala, Raiyvilla Hingun, Malé 20054 yash.waheed@gmail.com 9491234

149 Volens Lawyers LLP P00892021 M. Kurigam, Ithaa Goalhi, Malé 20222 volenslawyers@gmail.com 7979891

150 Waheed & Associates P00412022 H. Minhaa, 5-A, Karamkaa Magu, Malé h.waheed334@gmail.com 9956305

151 Waheed Amir and Waheed Associates LLP P-0034/2015 H. falhagadige, Ameenee Hingun, Malé iwa2020@gmail.com 7904949

152 Waheed Hussain LLP P00662017 H. Kethi, Male aryj.hussain@gmail.com 9973334

153 Well Trials P01232020 Ma. Baabul Avaalee, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20173 weltrials@gmail.com 7998990

154 Wisham, Zahir & Co. LLP P0176/2016 M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, 1st Floor, Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, Malé admin@wishamlaw.com 7776621 / 7734737

155 WZ&Co Law LLP P01502024
M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, Unit 1A, 1st Floor, Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, K. Male', 

Maldives
rushdan@wzandco.com 9988828

156 Z&A Associates LLP P00552025 H. Noomuraka, Hadheebee Magu zahwa.riyaz@gmail.com 9739515
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